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Price
1.53 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

6.25% (0.09)

uUS87250W3016
BYU

Nasdaq

usb

Industry

Stock

70 EUR

S&P 500

1.43 USD (400)
1.53 USD (3,800)
1.41 USD

1.53 USD
1.41USD

1.44 USD
1.493558 USD
77,310
115,444.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US87250W3016&ID_NOTATION=86389710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US87250W3016&ID_NOTATION=86389710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d105715c9a2000394fad4b2f4a450c6c9ef0ec4dc4bcfbe9410eec0f41988de&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c4da4162d19a5d6c9&time=1723965371&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9be6548f1dd2cc7fd54ce37c3e4eced7b8498cf15e6b14500a9ced423c9e24d2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3aab32f92b3452519&time=1723965371&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=032eeebb284ec30051b3274908baa1af2ae9d95dab1e5149877eede2188ed59c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d12ef1d89e100558&time=1723965371&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51c681251f8f9c6c4e521ed3f3d25855a6c8c8abf3344a7339b2299f9dbbd531&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ad5dbec1c6f0772c&time=1723965371&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55d7ba281191126889056f79fe850ab20edb4f6fff47cf7aacdaf0689a48ee62&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ad5fa956db750a56&time=1723965371&tool=RSC

BAIYU HOLDINGS INC

Details

2024/08/16 22:30:01

Price
1.53 USD

Difference (] 6.25% (0.09)

General attributes

ISIN US87250W3016
Symbol BYU
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 70 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.43 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 1.53 USD (3,800)
Open 1.41 USD
High 1.53 USD
Low 1.41 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.44 USD
VWAP 1.493558 USD
Volume (pcs) 77,310
Trading volume 115,444.71
Number of trades 231
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -25.37% -92.59% -99.08%
Perf (abs.) -0.52 -19.11 -165.07
Beta 0.44 -0.62 0.45

Volatility 57.97 173.13  119.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2023/10/27 21:59 2.725 EUR 0.00
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:30 1.53USD 0.12
Frankfurt 2023/10/31 08:02 2.422 EUR 0.00
Berlin 2023/10/27 21:40 2.775 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
2.12 USD (2024/02/20)
)
)
)

1.42 USD (237,603
1.22 USD (55,987
1.21 USD (31,544

3.28 USD (156,768

1.04 USD (2024/06/21
57.00 USD (2023/08/28
1.04 USD (2024/06/21

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

9
231
1
12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=86389710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90796761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258967237
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348658666

BAIYU HOLDINGS INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

77 NN\
TDHOLDINGS
o

Contact Details
TD HOLDINGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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